
Pos 

CL Legend 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

CL Open Special 
1 
2 
3 

CL up to 500cc 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

CL up to 750cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

37 
48 
956 
16 
25 

93 
424 
264 

7 

77 
44 
115 

57 
953 
940 
161 
966 

Name 

SALOPEK Zoran 
CIZEK Jan 
LENZI CALISTI Guido 
ŠPAČEK Juraj 
ŠPAČEK Michal 

PERAZZOLO Claudio 
BATTISTONI Donato 
MERZI Giorgio 

SEIDL Frank 

STOCCO Mario 
SLUGA Miha 
PAVLOVIĆ Zoran 

MUZIO Oscar 
GARLASSI Luciano 
SIDOLI Viliam 
RITTER Marcus 
VINSANI Arrigo 

Nat 

HRV 
CZE 
ITA 
SVK 
SVK 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

GER 

ITA 
SVN 
SRB 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
AUT 
ITA 

FMN 

HMS 
SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 

FMI 
FMI 
FMI 

SMF 

FMI 
HMS 
AMSS 

FMI 
FMI 
FMI 
HMS 
SMF 

Club 

SMK Karlovac 
Ducatisti CZ 
MC Ruggeri Bologna 
The Chult MT 
The Chult MT 

Ducati Vicenza 
Tenni Treviso 
Verona 

Classic Club Hlohovec 

Pino Medeot 
MK Classic Racing 
AMK Vojvodina 

Ducati Padova 
2000 
Scandiano 
MK Classic Racing 
Reggiano 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Moto Morini 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Honda 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
7 
7 

7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

13:34.356 
14:24.937 
14:57.716 
14:57.899 
14:26.814 

13:43.713 
14:26.087 
15:04.651 

14:30.684 

15:00.770 
15:04.973 
15:07.412 
15:22.254 
13:42.668 

Diff 

50.581 
1:23.360 
1:23.543 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

4.203 
6.642 

21.484 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:40.472 
1:46.215 
1:49.632 
1:49.566 
2:02.439 

1:41.489 
1:56.536 
2:04.135 

2:02.156 

1:50.512 
1:50.783 
1:51.416 
1:53.451 
1:56.077 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

25 
20 
16 

25 

0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.357 

Avg. Speed 
147,403 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.472 

Best Speed 
149,343 

Best Lap by 
37 - SALOPEK Zoran 

Printed: 21.8.2016. 14:58:07 
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FIM EUROPE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 
AA CLASSIC 

2nd Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.8.2016. 14:30 


